

## Papetarie

I.D.: 76983968

---

Data publicarii	27.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.768,07 RON - 1.768,07 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 COLOR buc 1 11.76 11.76 2 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 buc 1 3.78 3.78 3 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 1 71.43 71.43 4 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 1 5.88 5.88 5 MEMORIE USB 3.0 FLASH DRIVE SAN DISK 16GB buc 7 33.61 235.29 6 DOSAR PVC NOKI ALBASTRU INCHIS buc 150 0.59 88.24 7 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 42 1.26 52.94 8 TUS COLOP NEGRU 25 ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 9 INDEX PLASTIC 45X12 8CULORI buc 3 2.52 7.56 10 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 300 0.08 25.21 11 DECAPSATOR KANGAROO NEGRU buc 2 2.52 5.04 12 STEAG ROMANIA EXTERIOR 90\*135 buc 2 58.82 117.65 13 BANDA MASCARE ANKER 50MMX45M buc 1 13.45 13.45 14 MARKER VOPSEA SCHNEIDER ALBASTRU MAXX 270 buc 1 10.08 10.08 15 BATERII VARTA R6 4106 buc 12 2.52 30.25 16 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 55 6.30 346.64 17 BIBLIORAFI PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 10 6.30 63.03 18 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 30 21.85 655.46 19 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 5 0.84 4.20

---